NATIONAL Assessment Centre Service	200	MUNICIST 8011	2
- 1 x - 019 10 111 ·		Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No. MBB/ALCGO 1787/9 SAS c		Date to Land Company	
	ir(bjole thu, Ato this)	1	
	or Claim Form	M1/10/38/14-0	102. 62/10/29
E I Mat	or W/O (Within; OD 2h	TP Abre)	19:01
OD - IP : Reporting Only		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	to Uploaded	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ment/Survey Report		
Professed Witte / INC Assign Witte / QW: (Report by Pax/Hand		Faxt)
P Panticulars: Veh No. £6 107	INC (- · · · · ·
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Perlod: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (· Dater	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est S		20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty:)	
With the particular and the part	(\$2,000()		Co. The Contract of the Inc.
emble Hallings St.	ACCURATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	用他们的他是2004年15	100 May
) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Information str	ictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer.	
) Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insurer URGEN	NTLY. ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			•
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO();	Towing Co: ()
)/NO();	Towing Co: (Zartalliano by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca		Towing Co: (Supermane by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca		Towing Co: (Set selliano by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Co	n()	Towing Co: (Zir ya Manejey
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Co	n()		Zer Gellione by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000]	n()		September 1
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000]	n()		Victorial in the second
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	n()		Military of the second of the
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	n()		STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	n()		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	n()		Versalitanejov
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	() ()		September of the Hall of the H
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	ar() () () () () () () () () ()	at Reporting (330); Austinum (5100); INC (10)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Ca QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Internal (Injury) Internal (Injury)	ar() () () () () () () () () () () () () (Attention (\$100); INCO	10) 0/545 ' 5120
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Item 190 285 Ver/Owner:	ar () () () () () () () () () ()	Allegaring (330); Assessment (5100); INC (6 Threatgh Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey	10) 10/545 · 5120 130 3)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar () () () () () () () ()	Allegoring (330); Assessment (5100); INC (6 Threatgh Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wesfig Jan 2011	10) 0/545 \$120 \$30
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Interpretable of the property of th	ar () () () () () () () ()	Allegaring (330); Assessment (5100); INC (6 Threatgh Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey	10) 10/545 · 5120 130 3) 173
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury : Injury	ar () () () () () () () ()	Alecting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (6 Through Survey (Resurvey) assingt INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2011 solion + SMRT Survey Jonal Sorvioss: y Cer / Tpi Allowance	10) 10/545 1120 130 2160
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury : Injury	In () () () () () () () ()	All Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (37); Assessment (5100); INC (10) 10/545 1120 130 2173 2160
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury : Interpretation of the property of	ar () () () () () () () ()	Threath Survey Through Survey Throug	10) 10/545 1120 130 5} 173 5160
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Ca) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury: ACCIDING ACCIDING	ar () () () () () () () ()	Through Survey Institute of The Allowands Control	\$100 \$120 \$120 \$173 \$160 \$33 \$310 \$23 \$33 \$32 \$33 \$30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
ata Of Based	TO SOLIT THE STATE OF THE STATE
ate Of Report	02/10/2019 17:46
	20/09/2019 10:00
xact Location Of Accident	ALONG NEWTON ROAD / MOULMEIN ROAD
country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	FBF3789H
nsured/Policyholder	
lame Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED HAROON RASHEED
IRIC No	S1397921I
mail Address	SAILENFORTE@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88088932
Iternative Phone No	OTHERS-98376903
/ehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	FZ16-153CC (M)
xact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a me of accident	at commuting
are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
ehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
ype Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110487721
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ABDULLAH
NRIC No	S9575241A
Date Of Birth	13/11/1995
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/10/2018
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 11 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88088932
Fax Number	Marie Marie Control of the Control o
- 100 C - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
Contact Number	OTHERS-98376903

Address

BLK 56 LENGKOK BAHRU

#10-463

Postcode

150056

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO CHILDREN

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190924/7024

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

EL10Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ABDULLAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBF3789H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	A) FBF 3789H B) EL 10Z
New Market B	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	Intront Start
toos:	of Line)
	Ou Doll
	Au.
a) Lin	7
100 Variables	
the market	
196	
1/2011	
10.	
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: Walkshy 2/6/191

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:





T/20190924/7024

1 of 3

Report No. T/20190924/7024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 19 16:42	lade:	Vide Report No.: E/20190920/0040	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars			
Name of ABDULL	Informant: AH		Address: APT BLK 56 LENGKOK BAHF	RU #10-463 SINGAPORE 150056	
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S957524	41A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98376903	
Nationality: INDIAN			Email: sailenforte@gmail.com		
Sex: Male					
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: National Service Full Time		III Time	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/09/2019 10:0	Type of Location X-Junction	
Location: NEWTON RO	DAD				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 40 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
I WO VVQY	sion:			Anyone conveyed by	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBF3789H	Motorcycle					0

Details of Person Involved		
Any Pedestrian Involved: No		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	





T/20190924/7024

2 of 3

Report No. T/20190924/7024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider						
Name	ABDULLAH			ID No.	S. T.	S9575241A
Related Vehicle	FBF3789H (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	98376903
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	20/09/2019 Date Disc			harge		9/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 04			Degree of	finjury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

I was riding from Newton Rd towards Moulmein Rd. Before the bend to the traffic light, I had intended to turn right into Thompson Rd. I couldn't see any vehicle or traffic light before the bend due to the big red and white barriers along the road. However there was a white vehicle stopped to turn right at the traffic light. I braked to slow down and stop. I was going approximately 40 km/h (unsure of the exact speed). I managed to slow down to avoid major accident but skidded and rear-ended the white vehicle. My bike flipped and hit the back windscreen of the vehicle. The area where I hit the vehicle is shown in attached pictures. I got up and saw my left ankle bleeding. I was able to get up and noticed the vehicle passenger inside were not injured like I was. I heard the lady asking me if I was okay, but I was still dazed and took out my helmet. Another older lady came out of the vehicle and asked for my particulars. I didn't understand what she was asking until she reported a few more times. A student came out from the vehicle, calling for his mom and something related to PSLE. I sat down beside my bike and tried to stop the bleeding by putting pressure on the wound on my left ankle. Somebody put up cones blocking the lane I was in. Ambulance came and conveyed me to tan tock seng hospital.

Accident happen just before Newton Rd/Moulmein Rd traffic light junction on the right most lane at around 10am on 20 September.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190924/7024

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

ty of the person making this report has enticated by SingPass. No signature is
9 16:42
ion Of Case:
at

Authentication Stamp NP168

salm Handling coldent MT/1063314						
Noticy No.	3110487721	Vehicle his,	(Marina Anno 177		Commence Control (Control (Con	
ertificate No	ATTESTICITES.	Addition that	16F3789H		GST Registration No.	
Ecyhilder Name:	MOHAMED HARDON RASHEED				Pulicyholder NAIC	200
odust Code	HOTORCYCLE DISURANCE	Coyer Fyce	Third Farty		Learing	0.0000
mast No. (Mobile)	NA .	Circlact No.(Office)	27/17/4/4087		Contact No.(Home)	1140
nail watness		Special Remark			eCode	50 Y
W-	- No Yes	TCR	- No Yes		eChile Remon	
III Fysiachtin	fio	NCD Entitlement(%)	.0		Povate mire	tro
V Accident Details						
Bref Cate	32/09/3070 21:30	Account Report Wilkin 24 fire	Yes		Accident Type	Colleion - Head to Rear
te ef Accident	20/99/2019	Time of Accident till min	10 00		Country of Accident	Simpapine
prorting Centre		Grange Force			30M No.	
enient Location P Total Excess Applicable	AMCTION OF NEWTON BOAD / THOMSON ROAD					
	ENVIOLES.	0.00011011125151				
iess Type	Per Accident	Windstreen Excess				
Standard Encess	0.00	TP Standard Evens		0.00		
ED OD Excess	0.00	VIED TP Excess		0.00	Ortoer is Coverns?	Not Covered
attural Excess						
DE CO Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TF Exons Applicable		0.00		
- Sensite						
GST Registered Informat	0372					
T Registered T Registration No. diffication mesory	No		GST Statu	Dation Clafe a Verified	7906	
r Policyhaldar Halling Add	***					
dress I	8LK 56 +10-463	Artirena 2	LENGHOK WAHRU		Astress 3	SINSAMORE LIGIDIA
Sdress &	DITMALE	Address Type	Gingapore appress		Pest Code	130106
et fair.	10-463	Helated Policy Number	5112780789			
OI Driver Info	ABDALLAH	Driver Tape	Married Driver			
matted driver harrer	PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTICIPA	Driver NASC	39575241A		Driver DOB	The contract of
grotor Date of Driver Liberroe	16/10/2018	Dinner Age	23		Strong Expenence	U1/11/1995
PROCEED NO. (Mobile)		Contact No. (DM(e)	11011		Contact recurrency	
dress I		Address 2			Appress 3	
dress 4		Address Type	Funcion address		Print Code	
it No.						
es he ewn a Singapure guildred car?	Tox - No.	Dehrer Venicle No.			Driver Insurer Company	
Cleretion						
walhalyser or Blood Test rading?	I mp	Any injury*	Yes - No			
Claim 002: Nave						
ein Type *				ОО-МК	Name MOHAMED HANDON	RASPECT NO. SERVICE
mact No.(Modile)				93551046	No. 54747015	No. Wit:
				WARRANGE .	(Hime)	(Office)
neit-Address					Vehicle PSF3793H	Ventrie ELTER
sim Description				P6F3799H / EL 07 ON 20		Name of Preferred
eficireal orkatop	Incored Liebilty Fully at Fault	•				Workshop
Mark No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name Option	unknown + GIA Received	•	1	, Dave	500
ne Registered				85/10/5618 18:00	Once	Date Bacstood 83/10/3018 00 K
port Taken fly				ADDIE WAHAE		
Print All letter						
			Save Submit			
Attachment			the state of the s			
9						
cident (W).	ME/10%261#	Claim No.	1	002		
W.Doc., Roselved	* Yes No	Upload Oale		04/10/2019 18:01		
	Patric *			Caregory +	Conflorenza Urge	noy * Description *
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* No * Normal	
Chaosa File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	,
Choose File Two file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Number	
Chasse File No file chosen			Clear	Place Select	T NO T Normal	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	
Choose File No file chosen			Char	Please Select	* NO * Normal	
Максиде Низа					- Vivo	Serid Hes
# Attachment List						36-0710
	A STATE OF THE STA		0		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Fing Sent?
Attachment	(missaded Bultzere	Patenton.				1110 H 20101 1
Attachment	(uploaded By/Dute.	Caregory	?	Urgeney.	Description	(cn)
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date. IT_MERIAH_RODETH(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTE 5 (BUKIT HERAH)) as 52 Oct 2010 38-01			Normal	Photos 2019-10-2	(CD)
AC MA	TT_MENAN_RODATEC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS	E SERVICE Photos	7			(CD)

MEN.

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		ile Name		7	50000	Attain
 Video List 		200000000000000000000000000000000000000						
193	SAC_BURT_HERAH_BOYS76(NAT S (BURT HERAH))	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE OR 02 Oct 2018 18:08	545		Normal	5A	5 3019-10-2	
460 EVE 1888	5 (RUKIY MEKAHI)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN OZ OCI 2018 18:00	MRIC/ Driving License	*	Normal	NASC/ Drive	ng Ucerse 2019-10-2	
1	NAC_BURIT_MERNA_BIO676; NAT S (BURIT MERAN))	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE REAVICE on 02 Oct 2010 18:00	Protes		Normal	Phon	ox 2019-10-2	
100	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT	DONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on RZ Oct 2019 18:00	Piotos		Normal	Pho	ms 2019-10-2	
8	NAC_BURIT_MERAPI BODETEL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE T (BURIT MERAPI) SO DZ DEL 2019 18:00		Photos		Nermal	Phot	os 2018-10-2	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_8006/6(NAT S (BURIT MERAH))	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ON 01 Oct 2019 18:00	Photos		Nermac		nus 2015-10-2	
3	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BC0576(NAT S (RURIT MERAH))	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on UZ Oct 3010 18:01	Photos		Normal	that	ter 2019-10-3	
68	NAC_BURIT_MERAIN_BOGGTG, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CERTAE BERVICE S (BURIT MERAIN) on 02 Oct 3019 1m bt		Photos		Nurmal	Pitel	ton 2019-16-2	
(April	R THENKIL MEMBERSHIP	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Lan 02 Oct 3014 18:01	Photos		Normal		tae 2015-10-3	
4	NAC BOATT MERAN, BOSG NG WAT E (BINET MERAN)	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN GE DID 1019 18:01	Proise		Normal	Pho	2019-10-3	
200								

Display in New Window | Scan and uploating

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ATION: Newton Rd /
	All the state of t
13	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBF 3789H
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: NIUC Jucime
225	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5110487721
**:	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	OMAKE & MODEL: Yahaha FZIG
	fitype: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)
o o	9) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1 (4 Parties 1 mg
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	A) NAME: Melyand Haroon (ashed [MALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$13979217 CONTACT: ARABATE
	CIADDRESS: 56 Lewlede Bolin At 10-465
58	: \$00\$4
STWSC	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER
of passonger	DRIVER '
	d'NAME: Abdullh [MALE / FEMALE]
duding driver)	b NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI_ 59575) A IF CONTACT: 937403
(1-)	CIADDRESS: 56 Limited School # 6-463
	150054
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (13 / 11 / 1995) (DD/MM/YYYY)
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC 16 007 2018
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES 'NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: SOA
5.	-1 The second of the second
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY)/ WET / OTHERS
6,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7.	O) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
46	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: Treffic Police Office for
4 passanger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
A largeried ex	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: FRF 3784 MODEL: Wanter Too.
udiny driver)	
) 9.	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: /5957524/IF CONTACT: /1376403 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE

of passinger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: CO MODEL! "
lualing driver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:
-1119-211 112-1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
)	8 8
- 10 Table 1	

Minso Sailenforte & gmail. con



Certificate of Insurance

er of Vehicle	Cover: Third Party : FBF3789H : ME121C054B2033830 : MOHAMED HAROON RASHEED : 17 Jun 2019 : 16 Jun 2020
led to drive#	: ME121C054B2033830 : MOHAMED HAROON RASHEED : 17 Jun 2019
	: MOHAMED HAROON RASHEED : 17 Jun 2019
	: 16 Jun 2020
SECOND STORY OF THE PROPERTY O	
	ordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any the Motor Vehicle.
easure purposes and	in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
WAN BOOM 1900 I	ò 8
175 455	71
	in connection with any trade or business.
of the Road Transport	Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
of the Road Transport	t Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
F101MM	t Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
: N/A	t Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
: N/A : N/A : N/A	t Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
: N/A : N/A : N/A	
: N/A : N/A : N/A : MOHAMED	
	easure purposes and eliability trial or spee other than samples) tion with the Motor